=AY CKH

appetaizers

Orypuyumkm cnamcu
Spicy cucumbers

OBoLHasa Tapesika C 3e/1eHblo
Vegetable plate with greens
[ OMaLLHMI XKapeHbl Cbip C KPEMOM

N3 Necto n ArogHbiM Coycom
Homemade fried cheese with pesto cream
and berry sauce

¢openeBaﬂ noaKkonyeHHad HaMa3kKa
Smoked trout spread

PocTbud ¢ ap)xancaHganom
Roast beef with ajapsandal

CeT U3 6pycKeTT
Bruschetta Set

CHIMATEI

salads

OBoLHOMN
Vegetable salad

3enéHbin c Tody
Green salad with tofu

Fpeyveckun

Greek salad

C xpycTawmm 6aKa)>kKaHoOM

M OrypyuMkKkamm cnamcm

Salad with crispy eggplant and spicy cucumber

Ténnbln C A3bIKOM
Warm salad with tongue

Green&Girill ¢ pocTt6ucdpom
Green&Grill salad with roast beef

Lle3apb ¢ KypUHbIM bune Ha rpune
Caesar salad with grilled chicken fillet
Lle3apb co cna6oconeHoun cpopenbio

N NWeHU4YHbIMUN Ynncamm
Caesar salad with trout and wheat chips

Lle3sapb C TUrpOBbIMM KPeBeTKaMM
Caesar salad with tiger prawns

-200r -

-170r -

-180 1 -

-180r -

-190r -

-180 1 -

-220r -

- 2457 -

-250Tr -

-260Tr -

-250r -

-220r -

-210r -

-210r -

-230Tr -

550

550

750

750

750

990

590

650

790

790

890

890

790

890

990

N ME

soups

HaBapUCTbIN KYPUHbIN

6Y/IbOH C ANLIOM

Chicken broth with egg

BopLy AaoMallHUn

C NaMnyLKoOM U cMeTaHoMn
Homemade borsch with bun and sour cream

CnuBoOYHaa YepHOMOpPCKada noxnedka
Creamy Black Sea soup

Cyn-niope ¢ 6enbiMmu rpudamm
Soup puree with white mushrooms

ConsHka No-rpy3nHCKu
Georgian Solyanka

-350Tr -

-450r -

-300T -

-350r -

-320T1 -

490

590

690

690

690

EYFIEFEI ! KITAE—-_3HAEHYH

burgers / club-sandwich

Kna6-caHaBUY C Kypuuen
Club-sandwich with chicken

Byprep KypuHbIn

C 1LOM U CbIPOM Yepaep

Chicken burger with egg and cheddar cheese
Byprep ¢ MpaMOpHOW roBaanHoOMN,
XXapeHbIM NNYKOM U COJIEHbIM OrypLOM
Burger with marbled beef,

fried onions and pickles

OcTpbi 6yprep ¢ MpaMOpHOM
roBAAMHON, XananeHbo

U KpaCHbIM JIYKOM
Spicy burger with marbled beef, jalapeno
and red onion

Yusbyprep ¢ MpaMOpPHOM roBAAUHOM
Cheeseburger with marbled beef

Byprep BBQ c MpaMopHoM
I'OBFU:IMHOﬁ M 6eKOHOM

BBQ burger with marbled beef and bacon

Byprep c pebepHbIM MACOM
Rib Burger

-490T -

-450T -

-410T -

-400r -

-350T -

-4307T -

-355r1 -

790

850

850

850

850

850

850

OCHOEHEIE ETNHOAH

main course

KypuHoe thune ¢ UyKuHu Ha rpune
Grilled chicken fillet with zucchini

Beppo Tabaka ¢ KapTocdenem

U TOMATHbIM COYCOM af>XXUKa

Tabaka thigh with potatoes

and adjika tomato sauce

®dopenb Tabaka ¢ Kaptodenem

N TOMAaTHbIM COYCOM a>KUKa
Tabaka trout with potatoes

and adjika tomato sauce

)KapKoe N3 roBaauHbI

C rpnbamm u cMeTaHomn

Roast beef with mushrooms and sour cream

BedcTporaHoB ¢ BelleHKaMM
Beef Stroganoff with Oyster Mushrooms
FoBsXKbSA LWeYKa € nope Bacabu

N CoOycoMm gemMurnsacc
Beef cheek with wasabi puree
and demi-glace sauce

FnasupoBaHHble CBUHbIE PE&Gpa

C KapTtodesibHbIMU AOJIbKaMU

n YeCHOYHbIM COYCOM
Glazed pork ribs with potato wedges
and garlic sauce

-350Tr- 790
-300r- 790
-300r - 790
-400T - 990
-300Tr- 990
-280r- 1290
-630T - 1290




NACTH

Sour cream cake

pasta
Kap6oHapa
Fettuccine carbonara -300T - 890
BonoHbes
Pasta bolognese -300r - 890
C UbINJI@HKOM rpunb
N WNMHaToM
Pasta with grilled chicken and spinach -310r - 890
Kauo-3-nene
C YePpHOMOPCKUM panaHOM
Cacho-Pepe pasta with Black Sea rapana -270r1 - 890
Green&Grill ¢ paHON
roBsHXen LEUKOMN
Green&Grill pasta with pulled beef cheek -300r - 890
MFHINE MEHED
grill menu
CbIp agblreMICKUn Ha rpune
Grilled Adyghe cheese -245r - 990
CTerk MaueTe
Machete steak -270T - 1590
CTenkK U3 roBs>Xben Bblpe3Ku
Beef Tenderloin steak -270Tr - 1690
Kanbmap Ha rpune 990 MAFHKHFEI
Grilled squid -270r - side dishes
dopenb Ha rpune
Grilled trout -450r - 1290
N KapTtodenbHoe niope
CTenK us cdune "?COCﬂ Mashed potatoes -150 1 - 350
MALLLLHA ;';'1':1”;?“?;;’)””"'” Ha rpune KapTodens hpu 250
H French fries -180 T -
ptzza Salmon fillet steak (grilled or steamed) -250r - 1590 . .
KapTtodenb neyéHoin
Baked potato -150r - 350
Maprapura
Margarita -4407T - 850 BpoKKonu Ha napy
Steamed broccoli -150 r - 350
MenepoHu
Pepperoni -450r - 850 OBoLun Ha rpune o
4 coipa Grilled vegetables -160T - 35
4 cheese -4107T - 850
. BBQ ¢ KypuLiei 1 6EKOHOM
BBQ with chicken and bacon -450r - 850 .
C KYpPUHOW BETYUHOMN U rpnbamu ﬂ'EI—EPTbl
With chicken ham and mushrooms -4207T - 850 desserts
AOna6bno
Diablo -4207T - 850 BpayHu LLoKoNnaaHbIn
- OXOTHUYDbSA Chocolate brownie -150Tr - 590
Hunters -575r - 850 HanoneoH
C MopenpoayKTamMm Napoleon -150 r - 590
With seafood -4207T - 850 MepoBuk
Honey cake -140r - 590
CMeTaHHuK

Moxkanyincra, coobLumnTe HaM, ec/iv Y Bac UMeIoTCS cneunanbHble AueTuyeckme Tpe6oBaHus, nuesas
anneprus UK nNULLLEBasl HeNepPeHOCMMOCTb. LleHbl ykasaHbl B py6nsix, BkatouatoT HOC no craBke,
onpeaenéHHon B COOTBETCTBUM C 3aKOHopaTeNnbcTBOM P®. Onnata AonycTMMa HalMYHbIMU, KPeAUTHOMN
KapToi UM MOXKeT GbITb HAYUMCNIEHa HA HOMEepP KOMHaTbl FocTs.

Please let us know of any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances. All prices are in
Russian Rubles and include VAT, that is determined in Russian legislation. Payment is acceptable by cash,
credit card or can be charged to the guest room.




